
Fall 2024-25 CTECS Apprenticeship Registration & Class Commencement Info 

  8-14-24 

 

2024 Fall Registration Dates 
Classes Commence 

School Supervisor Contact 
Information 

Bridgeport:  
 
Registration & Class Commencement Dates; Click Link Below: 
 
https://bullard-havens.cttech.org/adult-education/  
 
M, T, W, R 

 
Caro Marrero 
Caro.marrero@cttech.org  
 
Program Phone # 
203-579-6333 ext.6415 
 

Bristol:   
 
Registration & Class Commencement Dates; Click Link Below: 
https://bristol.cttech.org/adult-education/part-time-apprenticeships-extension-
evening-courses/  
 
M, T, W 

Heidi Casarola  
 
heidi.casarola@cttech.org  
 
Program Phone # 
(860) 584-8433 Ext: 380 

Danbury:  
 
Registration & Class Commencement Dates; Click Link Below: 
 
https://abbott.cttech.org/adult-education/  
M, W 

Paul Joyce 
 
 paul.joyce@cttech.org    
 
 
Program Phone # 
203-797-4460 Ext:  4927 

Hamden:  
 
Registration & Class Commencement Dates; Click Link Below: 
 
https://whitney.cttech.org/adult-education/  
 

M, T, W, R 

Roger Giori 
roger.giori@cttech.org 
 
Hank Galarraga 
Henry.Galarraga@ct.gov 
 
Program Phone # 
203-397-4031 Ext.3917 

Hartford:  

 
Registration & Class Commencement Dates; Click Link Below: 
 
https://prince.cttech.org/adult-education/  
 
M, T, W, R 

Santina Scalia 
Santina.Scalia@ct.gov 
 
Joel Zimmerman 
Joel.Zimmerman@ct.gov 
 
Program Phone # 
860-257-5126 

Norwich:  
 
Registration & Class Commencement Dates; Click Link Below:  
 
https://norwich.cttech.org/adult-education/  
 
M, T, R 

Heidi DeCosta  
Heidi.Decosta@cttech.org   
 
Gilda Pucci 
Gilda.Puccio@cttech.org  
 
Program Phone # 
860-892-2194 

Waterbury: 
 
Registration & Class Commencement Dates; Click Link Below: 
 
https://abbott.cttech.org/adult-education/  
 
T, W 

Gregory Forte 
Gregory.Forte@cttech.org  
 
Program Phone # 
203-596-8732 
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